2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M1054 | 1222
Work Truck Light Bar
Integrity®
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Low-profile, linear LED light bar — front flood,
rear flood, takedowns, alley lights, work lights,
and S/T/T available

YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER
Choose one of the popular models shown, customize your own lightbar
with our online configurator at www.fedsig.com or contact a local
Federal Signal Representative or distributor.
44-INCH MODELS
INTG44J-AMBR2 (12) Amber/White light heads, (10) Amber
light heads, SignalMaster, front flood,
takedowns, alley lights, hook mount,
Six-Button Controller
INTG44J-AMBR3 (20) Amber/White light heads, (2) Amber
light heads, SignalMaster, front and rear
flood, takedowns, alley lights, work lights,
hook mount, Six-Button Controller
51-INCH MODELS
INTG51J-AMBR2* (14) Amber/White light heads, (12) Amber
light heads, SignalMaster, front flood,
takedowns, alley lights, hook mount,
Six-Button Controller
INTG51J-AMBR3* (22) Amber/White light heads, (4) Amber
light heads, SignalMaster, front and rear
flood, takedowns, alley lights, work lights,
hook mount, Six-Button Controller
ACCESSORIES
CNTRLR-4B Four-Button Controller
CNTRLR-6B Six-Button Controller with slide switch
CNTRLR-9B Nine-Button Controller
605012 Two-channel relay module, (2) 7.5 A
outputs
660100SSG Four-channel relay module, (2) 10 A and
(2) 15 A (not to exceed 40 A)
EXPMOD24 Twenty-four channel expansion module;
(24) 2.5 A, not to exceed 30 A
SPECIFICATIONS
LED Color
A B G R W
Dome Color
C
R R A A
AWAW
A
W
A
W
A
W
A
W
A A A A AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW AW AW
AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW AW   AW
AW
AW AW   AW AW   AW AW A A
INTG44J-AMBR2
INTG51J-AMBR3
A W
A W
A
 W
A
 W
A W A W A W A W A W A W A W A W A W A W
A WA W
A
 W
A
 W
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
A W A W A W A W A W A W
Four-Button, Six-Button, and Nine-Button
serial controllers